Adv, M.N. Deshmukh Arts Science and Commerce College, Rajur STUDENT ENROLLMENT
Department of Political Science 
S.Y.B.A.  :-   2019-20
	Sr.No.
	Division
	Boys
	Girls
	Total

	1
	A
	09
	09
	18

	2
	B
	04
	04
	08

	Total
	
	13
	13
	26


T.Y.B.A:-   2019-20
	Sr.No.
	Division
	Boys
	Girls
	Total

	1
	A
	09
	09
	18

	2
	B
	05
	04
	09

	Total
	
	14
	13
	27



